
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404140001
22671

04/14/1994
10:10:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

199204300000
65571

199405200001
63791

05/20/1994
12:23:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES STAGNER,
SAMUEL
EUGENE

199405200001
63801

05/20/1994
12:23:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES ASHBAUGH,
KEVIN J

199210220002
42551

199406210001
96741

06/21/1994
10:09:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312130003
97901

199406210001
96721

06/21/1994
10:09:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405030001
42961

199406210001
96751

06/21/1994
10:09:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199401260000
27961

199406210001
96761

06/21/1994
10:09:24

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405030001
43061

199406210001
96771

06/21/1994
10:09:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204200000
50941

199406210001
96791

06/21/1994
10:09:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405050001
47531

199407150002
21801

07/15/1994
09:49:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STEVENS,
ALAN D

199309020002
66121

199409120002
80161

09/12/1994
12:31:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199204300000
65571

199409120002
80441

09/12/1994
01:33:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES HAGGARD,
RICKY L

199411230003
48611

11/23/1994
01:45:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

199209020001
88681

199412050003
56221

12/05/1994
10:14:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199412050003
57331

12/05/1994
02:05:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410200003
17021

199412050003
57341

12/05/1994
02:05:59

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410260003
21651

199412050003
57371

12/05/1994
02:06:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199412050003
57381

12/05/1994
02:06:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199411020003
27051



199412140003
65871

12/14/1994
12:20:21

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199411070003
32391

199404250001
34961

04/25/1994
01:53:49

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHLAND
BANK

199404250001
34951

199405270001
70981

05/27/1994
09:36:51

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

STEVENS,
ALAN D

199309020002
66121

199406210001
96731

06/21/1994
10:09:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199402100000
45461

199406080001
83631

06/08/1994
10:10:30

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES MERRILL,
WILLIAM

199406080001
83641

06/08/1994
10:10:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
HELMUTH
DAVID

199406210001
96781

06/21/1994
10:09:27

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199404110001
17491

199406210001
96801

06/21/1994
10:09:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405050001
47891

199406210001
96811

06/21/1994
10:09:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405090001
50911

199408080002
46881

08/08/1994
10:59:43

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT,
MORRIS E

199408080002
46891

08/08/1994
10:59:44

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES GANNAWAY,
CHARLES B

199409260002
91841

09/26/1994
11:20:54

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JOHN P

199306240001
85041


