Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404140001 22671	04/14/1994 10:10:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N A					199204300000 65571	
199405200001 33791	05/20/1994 12:23:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STAGNER, SAMUEL EUGENE						
99405200001 3801	05/20/1994 12:23:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ASHBAUGH, KEVIN J					199210220002 42551	
199406210001 96741	06/21/1994 10:09:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312130003 97901	
99406210001 96721	06/21/1994 10:09:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199405030001 42961	
199406210001 96751	06/21/1994 10:09:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199401260000 27961	
199406210001 96761	06/21/1994 10:09:24	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199405030001 43061	
99406210001 6771	06/21/1994 10:09:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199204200000 50941	
99406210001 96791	06/21/1994 10:09:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199405050001 47531	
199407150002 21801	07/15/1994 09:49:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STEVENS, ALAN D					199309020002 66121	
99409120002 80161	09/12/1994 12:31:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199204300000 65571	
199409120002 30441	09/12/1994 01:33:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGGARD, RICKY L						
99411230003 8611	11/23/1994 01:45:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					199209020001 88681	
99412050003 6221	12/05/1994 10:14:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC						
99412050003 7331	12/05/1994 02:05:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199410200003 17021	
99412050003 7341	12/05/1994 02:05:59	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199410260003 21651	
99412050003 7371	12/05/1994 02:06:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
99412050003 7381	12/05/1994 02:06:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199411020003 27051	

199412140003 65871	12/14/1994 12:20:21	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199411070003 32391	
199404250001 34961	04/25/1994 01:53:49	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHLAND BANK			199404250001 34951	
199405270001 70981	05/27/1994 09:36:51	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	STEVENS, ALAN D			199309020002 66121	
199406210001 96731	06/21/1994 10:09:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199402100000 45461	
199406080001 83631	06/08/1994 10:10:30	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MERRILL, WILLIAM				
199406080001 83641	06/08/1994 10:10:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY, HELMUTH DAVID				
199406210001 96781	06/21/1994 10:09:27	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199404110001 17491	
199406210001 96801	06/21/1994 10:09:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199405050001 47891	
199406210001 96811	06/21/1994 10:09:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199405090001 50911	
199408080002 46881	08/08/1994 10:59:43	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT, MORRIS E				
199408080002 46891	08/08/1994 10:59:44	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GANNAWAY, CHARLES B				
199409260002 91841	09/26/1994 11:20:54	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JOHN P			199306240001 85041	